Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

046 - Marengo County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/3/2018 2:50:00 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 07

EXPENDABLE TRUST

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$52,823.00
$0.00
$52,823.00

$18,533.50
$34,996.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,121.00

$55,651.00

$7,171.00
$7,171.00
$0.00

($2,828.00)
$80,623.93
$77,795.93

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$92,562.23
$0.00
$92,562.23

$20,857.24
$60,376.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10,915.45
$92,149.31

$6,105.62
$4,461.75
$1,643.87

$2,056.79
$81,003.93
$83,060.72

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$39,739.23
$0.00
$39,739.23

($2,323.74)
($25,380.12)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($8,794.45)
($36,498.31)

($1,065.38)
$2,709.25
$1,643.87

$4,884.79
$380.00
$5,264.79

Pulled from Production

Budget

$6,794,487.93
$2,404,543.97
$2,612,734.75
$69,000.00
$11,880,766.65

$6,159,136.57
$1,991,578.09
$764,788.62
$2,411,279.39
$662,043.31

$515,760.00
$312,842.00

$12,817,427.98

$776,495.66
$645,238.00
$131,257.66

($805,403.67)
$3,265,760.83
$2,460,357.16

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$3,920,521.00
$831,471.24
$2,326,054.83
$31,006.37
$7,109,053.44

$3,090,044.74
$1,232,117.72
$504,371.18
$1,186,080.99
$391,446.30

$362,696.25
$171,460.38

$6,938,217.56

$306,632.05
$294,517.14
$12,114.91

$182,950.79
$3,263,740.83
$3,446,691.62

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($2,873,966.93)
($1,573,072.73)
($286,679.92)
($37,993.63)
($4,771,713.21)

$3,069,091.83
$759,460.37
$260,417.44
$1,225,198.40
$270,597.01

$153,063.75
$141,381.62

$5,879,210.42

($469,863.61)
$350,720.86
($119,142.75)

$988,354.46
($2,020.00)
$986,334.46
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