STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 07

046 - Marengo County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND T VARIANCE AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNE Favorable			VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,794,487.93	\$3,920,521.00	(\$2,873,966.93)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,404,543.97	\$831,471.24	(\$1,573,072.73)
Local Sources	\$52,823.00	\$92,562.23	\$39,739.23	\$2,612,734.75	\$2,326,054.83	(\$286,679.92)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$69,000.00	\$31,006.37	(\$37,993.63)
Total Revenues:	\$52,823.00	\$92,562.23	\$39,739.23	\$11,880,766.65	\$7,109,053.44	(\$4,771,713.21)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$18,533.50	\$20,857.24	(\$2,323.74)	\$6,159,136.57	\$3,090,044.74	\$3,069,091.83
Instructional Support Services	\$34,996.50	\$60,376.62	(\$25,380.12)	\$1,991,578.09	\$1,232,117.72	\$759,460.37
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$764,788.62	\$504,371.18	\$260,417.44
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,411,279.39	\$1,186,080.99	\$1,225,198.40
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$662,043.31	\$391,446.30	\$270,597.01
Total Outlay						
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$515,760.00	\$362,696.25	\$153,063.75
Other Expenditures	\$2,121.00	\$10,915.45	(\$8,794.45)	\$312,842.00	\$171,460.38	\$141,381.62
Total Expenditures:	\$55,651.00	\$92,149.31	(\$36,498.31)	\$12,817,427.98	\$6,938,217.56	\$5,879,210.42
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$7,171.00	\$6,105.62	(\$1,065.38)	\$776,495.66	\$306,632.05	(\$469,863.61)
Other Financing Uses:	\$7,171.00	\$4,461.75	\$2,709.25	\$645,238.00	\$294,517.14	\$350,720.86
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$1,643.87	\$1,643.87	\$131,257.66	\$12,114.91	(\$119,142.75)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$2,828.00)	\$2,056.79	\$4,884.79	(\$805,403.67)	\$182,950.79	\$988,354.46
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$80,623.93	\$81,003.93	\$380.00	\$3,265,760.83	\$3,263,740.83	(\$2,020.00)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$77,795.93	\$83,060.72	\$5,264.79	\$2,460,357.16	\$3,446,691.62	\$986,334.46

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.